BFIENEZE 1500m
SfE

et ORD tn'- K 4 B
268 by ik

263 kst gy

260 T Pt

~N o o1 B~ W

TFIENE 1500m
SfE

IEtz ORD +v'- B 4 m B
1 315 BN EE e L SHARKS Jr
520 1) ES

R

g7 SHE

gy RE 3%

975 mE
S fFEA

274 b <en

I #HK
283 b\ 1hg

o o o1 B~ W

TFIENEE 3000m

R
EE ORD £v- K 4 B
bk = I 1)
1257 Gy s

4:51. 61

4:42.24
4:52.96
4:52.70
5:13.90

5:00. 40

5:36.88

12
9:52.82

9:27.75
10:13.09
10:15.08
10:21.22

9:51.28

25

VI

OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN

VI

OPN

VI

OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN

VI

DNS

OPN

WG4 ORD
8

9
10
11
12

WG4 ORD
7

9
10
11
12

Fon' -
264
266
272
265
267

280

273

K _#_
-2 b
YN F 29y
R EA
YL bEEY
e BEAE
4hnt Lyang
HA i

WEN Uy

/4 a8 4

B

RE 2R208

2
6:58.39

5:29.24
5:19. 44
5:59. 71

4:40.94

RE 2R208

RE 2R208

i

REs 2R208

10:15

VI
OPN

OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN

10:15

10:30

VI
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10:30

FLBI (OPN:F+—TF 500/ DNS: R &)



BFIERE

5000m

AL LL—X ZE2#

174
W ORD - K moE w4
5 204 58 M2z : 21:25.82
284 7{::@1 lfﬁ; 22:17.12
7 287 )% EH 21:14.91
8 300 LE & 19:27.57
9 200 AR EH 19:54. 63
10 303 21 EE 21:08.99
11 208 BE E 21:08. 71
2%
Bt ORD v~ K 4 [ = ECE%
114 313 fF SRAE : 15:54. 67
2 18 307 HER ® 16:10. 48
315 305 37, 16:36. 46
4 7 32 FPER 16:51.43
5 4 314 R B : 17:13.50
6 10 306 jein FEE : 17:26. 69
713 203 3.5 : 17:38.67
8 12 308 h3 A 17:50. 90
9 5 299 g*,tffr‘ ,ﬁ; 18:24.54
ZFIFENE 5000m
R
wORD - R R 54
1 o5g L AER - 23:52.10
259 E’f ;ﬁf 22:45.60
3 261 AF, AFT 22:55.83
4 260 5%,

EPV])
OPN 12 285
OPN 13 292
OPN 14 304
OPN 15 289
OPN 16 297
OPN 18 309
OPN 17 286
PV JESL ORD Fon'-
10 6 266
1 3 301
12 16 291
13 8 302
1 296
2 310
9 288
11 295
17 311
EPV]
OPN
OPN
OPN
DNS

gtz ORD +v'- B 4

BEF W

4/ by

R EARS
') huhng
ER Bt
135 12y

HR S
7h3Y k0%
A KE
v ot
AiEg ZFE
T % Y aAq
He {REE
4th a9v

K 4

EH BA
YL bEEY
E=F B
THY) bEED
wmH ¥
7948 e
®#E #E—H
14 yu4Fmn
X¥H B

1) 745
JTER ER
TG 4hY
E %

Y4 EOAR
g &
w3 ahy
btz M|
175 )%

24 LL—X(2) 2A208

& 25

. 20:03.
19:47.
20:02.
20:52.
18:46.

19:14.

FOER

B
. 18:44.

18:54.
18:57.

19:03. 51

RE 2R208

10:50

VI
OPN

OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
OPN
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10:50

FLBI (OPN:F+—TF 500/ DNS: R &)



BFNA:E 100m
ZALLL—R 25

174

JERL =y ton -
1 4 198

2 12
3 70
199
68
195
188

e} ~ 3,1 N o w

3l

IBE L=y -

13 209
190
211
206
187
197
184

(=2} (S5} B w N
A0 N o1 o

578

JERL =y ton -
1 6 M

4 204
5 40
7 192
3 43
2
8

(=2} (S, = w N

193

S ENE L

IILELL b=yt -
1 6 4

4 204
5 40
7 192
8 202
3 43
3 209
3 201
6
2
2
7
1
8

© ~ ~ o (351 = w N

186

47
208
190
210
21

47 1

K 4
ng Xz
NIV B AR
L2 5I
USREY
Tl EE
V]
INKL EEB
17" F Ut
H OEE
774 3yEa
WA HE
TYEL WHE
IR IRE
IEV S

K 4
L% 2
91/ 19%
& FERF
yh7 17" %
MHE =&
Fh5" h44709
HHE A
T4 9 19y
hix EE
490 by
al =&
A EbY
EH g2t
1793 MY

K 4
HLE &
4791 AV b
AE X
3% ho4
,%J: %

h3h3 Eny

K %
#LE 5
4/71 AN

EL %
903 Y39
He &
Y LY

i EA
19 vk
mEln R&
2Y9% MY
L% #2
91) 19%
XgE BX
e ZAREVE!
A FEX
WIF Y19y
Wl Bhas
wh Y et
B H
Ah T ay
& FRF
yh7 17" %
KO BA
Hh¥ vﬂ
H =B
o5 hq44F09

B

R Om-
B E-

R -

ot

B B oA

=

® w3

i

ES

it

oo
:*:.
B
R+ RAFIWILE — PR

R
B ERER

thY R4V FAC

R
falRERR

R - BEMKPEAC
R - AR IS — Pk

F RERFRFR

3% - Break Through Projec

R+ RRHMILE— i

e

B
R OR-:

®
F R
x

.
R

SKD
EXRT

REKE

% ¥ - Break Through Projec

B R

Wz -

B OR-:
L
R O=-

B

R O=-

REKE
iR L RET
REKE
SN

RmKE

X ¥ - Break Through Projec

B A

wEN -

R Om-
R -
=

RRKF
R LB S
- SAC

F RRKP

- BEEFKEFEAC
- BRARRE

F RRKEF
REXF

R R

R - RARBIE— PR

= -

TEAM HAL
RERZERIFS

HRIYRAA—X

HRERIYRAA—X

B +1.0

VI

12. 62

12.99
13.95

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

B -+0. 4

o8 ¥
11.49

11.62
11.70
11.73
11.91
11.98

DNS

B +1.2

PVI

B
10. 77

10. 95
11.05
11.27
11.47
11. 60

DNS

o8 2

10.77/+1.2
10.95/+1.2
11.05/+1.2
11.27/+1.2
11.36/+0.8
11.47/+1.2
11.49/+0. 4
11.49/+0.8
11.53/+0. 8
11.60/+1.2
11.61/+0.8
11.62/+0.4
11.67/+0.8

11.70/+0. 4

.

J

.

J

2%
S - -

1

~N o o1 AW N

47

IRRL =y fon -

1

(=2} (S} B w N

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
21
28

6

coO 1w AN

8

[ 2 B e T " = > B %)

IRRL =y fon -

5

D W o Ol W A RN N N

R R
ARV
& B
b Yagh
BR =
WEL M

WT &7
YIU4 1%
wWE A
NG 8vE
AE tiE
vy a9

K %
moEA
B9 ik
AiE BRK
119 Yavs

b van

K 4
HHiE A
7447 29y
iz E#&
MY h Loy’
=l =FE
Y EMY
BRR RE
7773
X% #th
Y hATH
l§ JIL‘I’
NIREVI
wx ¥
IEL MW
iR &iF
119" 4hen
ng XK=
WU 8 ARF
T &7
YeU4 1%
WE A
NG hvF
AH g
vy an
L2 5 I
SREY
Ty EZE
14 % bt

2y
®
®

R
) -

®
®

®”

i

B4 LL—2R ()

=3

R - RIEBER

W - BAM—

- HENTRE—X
TR

H-HEEYAA—X

F BRI ILE—th2ag

o

+ AT ILE —

ot

B

Il - SAC

®
B
®

= -

®
=

&0

=x

=) -

R R

5

R - RERER
fil - RERKZF
R RRER
TEAM HAL
R RERER

R RE

£
3 - Break Through Projec

B - WARIAILE — Pk
- SKD

- RRBER

W - RRBER

R - BRH—H
CERNTRE—X
TRERE

W - RRBER

H-HEEYRAZ—X

R R

RAMTILE—p2eg
RARFMILE— e

x - BEREG

RN - EhY Ry RAC

28208 13:50

-0 3
08k RPN
11.99

12.24
12. 41
12.53
12.1
12.93
12.98
A:+0.8

Bk Vb
11. 36

11.49
11.53
11. 61
11.67
12.09
DNS

FCE% RPV]

11.73/+0.4
11.91/+0.4
11.98/+0.4
11.99/-0.3
12.09/+0.8
12.24/-0.3
12.41/-0.3
12.53/-0.3
12.62/+1.0
12.71/-0.3
12.93/-0.3
12.98/-0.3
12.99/+1.0

13.95/+1.0

Rl ONS: R i5)



BF

R

S -

1

> o1 B~ W N

¥

2

~N B~ o © o1 w

R

S -

1

Gl W N

4

[ B e -}

N2 800m

%
| Rt
s
I =
S 5
o B BE
g
32 44
12515 y39
13 BE Bt
44 9%
Jo M %
1% % Lok
14 BH AE
IRt

B
5
®

B

xE -

.
R

| -

Honda
- IR EER
BRRTIRER

B E-EHEER
T OE- TEER

#wEN-EHY FY4 2 RAC

®

= -

N2 800m

%
, R R
:9*% 7 M‘r*
N IV
256 35 1
BA BK
255 5% l‘zﬁﬁ
BE
L F
T
253 “uth 44

HoH B H R

ot

it

o

=

BRERRER

CAEFAA4HF

- BRERC

s KMCRELY 5T

- BRBRC
- RERE

1:59.50

2:02.09
2:08.57
2:12.85
2:15.65

2:28.18

2
2:21.05

2:24.41
2:25.90
2:28.60

3:00.09

VI

DNS

VI

REs 2R208 15:43

REs 2R208 15:48

Rl ONS: R i5)



G

1500m

AL LL—X ZE2#

Itz ORD - E

1

© O N o o A~ W N

174

16
11
9
13
12
15
2
14
1

2

Iz
1

© O N oo oA~ wWw N

—_
(=}

ORD 1" -

9
18
11

3
13
15

7

1

16

£
IR EER
INAY MY
FH R
AV
ZH #—
29" 194%
IR Eth
Ay avk
#A /K
hahT vt

159
176
150
166
163
182
180
1m
168

190 ®) TH+
BWE BN
[ AELYU

ER IEH
M5 T
AR EE
47 1%

K 4
=¥ thiE
W77 1%
= g
590y b
i Hik
¥ 3vtn
#]A X
AR ¥ 198
= E3
Sy nyb
Kk A3

156
33
175
66
157
181
164 21
179 &
158 "

178 45n° 74t

o=y L3

I
1

2
3
4

ORD 1" -

9
18
11

3
13
15

1

1

5
16
12
10
17
19

K 4
BF HhiE
77 %
aE "E
ANy bh
it Hik
9% Ivkn
Ficl N N
AR F 194
= %3
ahny b
Rk Ax

156
33
175
66
157
181
164 1
179 &
158 "
178

169

RA
T 555 39my

g
160 357 it

A ERE

hOgE  EHKER

B
R Om - REER
R OW - mmEH

R R-FES529357
R R RRHWILE— P

B E-BEES

® % BHanE
)l - RAR LA
W IR - SWAC

B OR - RRER
R

B E - BREEAY
R BXER

R ERER

® R PEXEER
R BRLESR
Ll %! -Bell Athlete Club Ka
B E - BERNBHRRHE
R R ERER
CRERPRS G
B E-RUIN JO KAI
R

# E - BREEAY
R BXER

R ERER

B R AEFEEK
R BRLESR
t 3! -Bell Athlete Club Ka
B E - BERNBHRRHE
B R RRER
CRERPLS G
B E-RUIN JO KAI
% E-FURZ sy BRER
CESIIRE P
E - RE

B E-SLABFWIERPE

ERf2
4:28.80

4:30.77
4:38.73
4:43.19
4:45.
4:47.82
4:58.50
5:05.99
5:20.75

Eal)

VI
10

Iz
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

1AUb

Iz
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
21

1A0b

5
18

© ~N o B~ w

10
17

ORD
12

10
17
19

ORD
8

16
11
2
9
13
12
15
6
2
14
1
5

167
317
123
162
170
172
165
161
183

ton' -
169
171
173
160
34
35
155
318
95
174

ton' -
34
159
176
35
150
166
163
182
155

180

m
168
167

IEtz ORD +v'- B 4

g X
¥ 9%
NN e
79F 1%
i B
L33y by
BE S
Jhng 477 %
T ERFIE
9 )7
Bl B
1Uh7 45y
WE W5
Wt dl
B35
NN AR
HE &
AN 3veh

K 4

A& =N
¥4z ok
wE &Ex
1553 Ay
fnEE  EHAEB
aby r{hng
H B
734 nvb

WA FERER
wF 1y ay
HEFE SR
495 Iy
gk wEA

TR 194
FE 2
1791 59%

K 4

WA FERER
wF 1’y
INR B
WYy MY
FH =
Ny vy
HEFE SR
4755 e
ZH #B—
123 1947
N Bt
w3
&0 @K
AN Lt
B4y EHA
10" &) 14
ok wEA

ER IEH
M5 T
AR EE
45 1%
gy X
VT

BALL—2R(2)

=3
R - RIEBER

E - BEER

F E-FEBRLBERS
B E - JIBHILIRPER
E - BERBIEKXRFE
#wE) - wRNTRE—X
B R - RRAMEI e
% X - EBHHILIF NG

R’ ®-BFEHE

iR
B E-FR= 7 BRER

RN - ETER

Z - B

B E-SLAHABWIERPE
R R BAER

R R BIAER
M - PIFERZER
B OE - JITEER
R W WREHKE
x O RRER
B

R R BAER

R Om - REEH

R OW - EmES

R R BAER

X B-FESV509357
R R RAMMILE— PP

% E - BHEER

R R-BHFEZE
M - PIFERER
M) - B EREE
B - SWAC

R R ®ZRER

R W - EmEH

28208 14:10

125
6:15.

ERl
4:18.

4:26.
4:21.
4:27.
4:33.
4:50.

ERl

4:30.
4:33.
4:38.
4:43.
4:45.
4:47.
4:50.
4:58.
5:05.
5:20.

26

74

.32

17
02
25
32
87

.25
.80

11
32
13
19
40
82
87
50
99
75

.26

VI

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VI

DNF
DNS
DNS

FUl (DNF:pZE#E/ DNS: R 15)



%;/AE@ 5000m A4 LL—R (@A) 2H208 14:30
EALLL—R 2474

174
W ORD - K4 F OB B b W ORD M- K& OB il ST
17w EELEM w omeexTaszor 164560 15 9 2855 BB 1 ow.sap 18:46. 88
2 2 10 BB OB £ ox. Fmmp 17:12.59 1617 25 MO BAN m om.ormmx 1858.53
3 16 154 ,\Eﬁ”’”jﬁi ) MEEGRLEES 1701678 17 8 36 ;ﬁ]’/ﬁf{ ® R-BATOSIOR 2003201
414 127 BB B % OB ARERE 112413 18 4 121 BEBY ®m moiamm 20407
524 27 DI B gy empex 17:26. 66 1921 100 BE AL @ w-mmERs 2057
618 134 B EZN £ g.cumrmpnwe 172818 27 82T R m m.oawFoqqy DNF
701 o B me - mRmgE 173050 28 16 BU BL m m.oazriqqy DNF
8 13 149 BE M m om.gmNsST 11306 10 111 58 FR w oz sxe e DNS
9 22 102 % BF m omopzrErmesz 179199 12 76 ER BT e xmmiets DNS
1020 140 BN EF m m- msis 17:35. 52 15 104 PR AE  m om. o5 oRmax DNS
11108 BFOEX mom.ommezs—x 17:3178 19 120 B % W FHIL=LIT7Y DNS
12 3 96 T BN mrs.mmsmmxe 17474 23 105 BB E m om. mmsts DNS
136 150 22 BT x m.FEsisi057 w7 25 123 15 B T OE- FERIEHS DNS
14 5 08 E;E *fﬁi N - ETIEG EARE  18:37. 48 26 101 \'f'?'?aﬁ’% ® H-/5JREAX DNS
2%
W ORD o - K4 w OB B b Wm0 M- K& OB Er ST
18 3 DR IR m m.omxaEr 16:13. 31 46 12 ED ELE om0 —reds 17:08.77
2 10 113 ,\%;‘; gﬁfﬂ 5 OE - MRTEEEEGE 1601890 15 27 316 7,0 Jfﬁ; | - =R 17:13. 26
318 152 5% ME m m.okoc 16:28.57 24 133 F1% B x m . wmmrmatie DNF
421 148 BF = mmi oo -0k 162086 20 319 LF BR 5 . yaybird DNF
514 2600 EE 3. oempx 16:30. 32 0 318 HF BR O wm oz ummen DNF
613 183 5% WE  m wm. mmmes 16:35.29 5 o1 78 B ® - $BRX DNS
712 124 58 A - mmst 16:35. 86 o 115 HE EBE  m m-msunTH DNS
g 16 3% BEX 5 m.oexvnvior 163505 0 IR BN 3 o .ompke NS
9 26 172 HI B WEN - BENTRE—X  16:39.75 20 78 7% EX xox.mmmrmsiie DNS
1011 39 EREF m os.mxvavIor 164004 2 & f Nt ® -5 JREAK DNS
17 gk BEL w woazrmimEsz 164515 23 135 B2 EE m og.angrs DNS
1215 138 510 BE e gmmenaty 16155 65 25 107 F B mmmrau—rs5o DS
1317 3 BO B X R BABK 17:03.36 28 14 BF BE 5 K. mAEE DNS

FUl (DNF:pZE#E/ DNS: R 15)



BFNA:E 5000m
3#q
IEt ORD #on'- EE ga B
17 e B OBE e mRmREG
=2
208 117 BB BN w2 o ww
320 4B HE g g mmxy
426 85 BA AR 5 m. mmmER
WE s - oo
5 17 151 B I % E-BETELBEGS
6 4 131 LN IE x s zrermess
AE) RENE 2o 11+ EH ok ESE |BE
722 80 “37 MTjf WEN - BAKERE ESRELT
8 20 137 MHE FA . mamy
o 14 20 B ER x og.oemmgx
10 1 147 BF M B E - EEER
11 23 86 ﬁﬁ"ﬂayfﬁ% B 3 - RSLAB
A EH I
12 21 143 Ao = - R
1330 119 5% . BOm - REED
14 15 122 ﬁﬁ Mﬁ;ﬂ B OB RNMELEES ST
15 3 136 R BE xR KRt
16 10 89 LR M )l - RRERAS
474
Wt ORD P B £ B
130 1;‘=;j*ﬁf?ﬁ # E-Honda
216 670 DY m o m-awFoqqy
v 1B A g maeriaes
4 14 9;';?3%5* B OE-OETA4A44K
KA BEA =. qp3 .
5 8 14”%’%# B OR-OFETA4A444
6 19 18 ;J/\\ﬁ:, ;@fﬁ B Om-aEFAA4F
726 95 ZAR KR m m.mmEmky
s E . 5
8 24 106 511, F - FEER
o 4 8B M2 5 o mmmn
1023 o0 BE ER m . mmmaxs
121 9 f@fﬁzﬁu*@ B E - AMREER
EAITIE X B
25 132 iy 7 % W FRERS
1328 87 2% B w m.mme
143 15 BT BT m Kk
15 27 20 BN EF  m = gimk
740 9207 R - BRER
16 7 82 PR ER  me - mREk
INE 1B an
17 6 o4 F A B OE-mEX

8k

15

4.

WYk W ORD ra- K&

17 16 94 Zj;?;] E?
8 9 5E N
. X
31 19 I R
2 s £5 e
o 2
6 144 7 BE
o e B8
@ 2 e
0 g
it
o 08 B
u w0 Bt A8
o
2199 5%,

b Itz ORD - K 4

18 11 128 TE A

19 20 129 P AR

-
g
13 130 SN
-
-
o i e
9 159 T AH
10 100 3 %
My
o o B8 A
18 103 5 B
25 17 5% B
5wkt o
-~

BALL—R(4)

=
- RRER K

F - KiniEmEER
3 - REMER
H-aAETA444
R - RRER

E - HRMREFEER
X - BEER

%0 - BAIFE

R MALEEREGER
H-BELOAT
& - FERX
R - RRER
= - RRSAEE
AR - FERK
R R RRELBEGR

!

oM B oM OS5 5 oM M E O

= o

=

R
* W FAERS

MR - AR
R - BREK
H-AETA444
-HEY ST

H-aAETA444

=

R-AFETA44445
- IR EER

- BHAAC

- IR EER
-HEX
ADLER

F E-FmELBRRHES
H OR-OAETAM444
AE - REREBILKFE
H OR-OETAM444

.
SR

ERfzS
16:55.10

ERfES
16:03. 21

16:15. 82

16:16. 84

28208 14:30

VI

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VI

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

FUl (DNF:pZE#E/ DNS: R 15)



%; n?él\ 5000m A4 LL—X(4) 2A208 14:30
FRENE(L
Wi ORD Fv- OB B vk mE ORD - K& OB Fls ST
13 17EE 5 %.Honda 13:58.80 37 21 148 FFLFS mmN - SUT LK 16:29.86
216 60 UL g mazriaqs won 38 14 2601 BBy x.opmpx 16:30. 32
320 7 HH BEB m om.awFoqqs 142900 2013 183 5% BE n o . sty 16:35. 29
sa o FE AR m omioawrqqs 10405 w012 124 58 B m x . s 16:35. 86
5 8 EAR BA o om.oeroqqs 145578 a16 EE BA w om.omxTavior 163595
6 19 180H f’?ﬁi E OR-IEFAA4F 150146 42 26 172 B} ”E/ﬁ W WENTRE—X  16:39.75
72 95 ﬁfmﬁ,}fﬁ B OR-BRERAE  15:13.38 311 39 ER AT w momkvavior 164004
8 24 106 511, F o FEER 15:14.06 415 122 BB FE m omommmrmsssT 164101
o 7 16 D BE  mmimRmiEn 150427 45 3 136 2% HE . xmets 16:42.28
0 4 84 FE B2 m o= ommmn 15:15.97 6 1 18 KH B2 x moarmreess 164505
1123 o0 BE ER @ o .mmmEkg 15080 a1 wEEEM w xeaxvavasr 164560
1221 0¥ KR s x.opmmsEg 15200 48 10 g JEE W wWE)| - MRERASE  16148.18
13 5 132 Bl 2B % - ERERS 15:21. 41 49 16 94 BA BB m g mmmax 16:55. 10
1428 87 B BE m oo mmmn 15:22.90 50 15 138 1 B mm - mRmEs 165565
15 3 145 KT B n . mkmet 15:23. 83 5117 32 M5 & B oW BABR 17:03. 36
1627 20 B EE m omomxEn 15:27.58 52 6 142 B0 AL = —pads 17:08.77
1728 117 BE PR mem - gommEm 15:30.90 53 2 105 BR £ om. rmmy 17:12.59
18 7 82 MR EW e mREEx 150278 54 27 316 00 BT s =wmsts 171026
1920 a4 BE g ommxey 15:40. 69 55 16 154 &2 & W NEEERLEES  17:16.78
20 6 o4 % 8 BOE-EEX 15:44. 14 56 14 127 % % M- AERSE  17:24.13
2126 85 %% AE & m.EmmBg 15468 57 24 27 DR BB e gk 17:26.66
22 17 151 BH BBy s mammrmsse 154700 58 18 134 DR BELT = m. rmmrmEpe 172818
23 4 131 LRI w xoarmimaERz 154097 59 1 97 S R e - mrmem 17:30. 50
24 22 80 ;;?3 jﬁmé W RAKZELEEEE 1556, 31 60 13 149 EE wﬁﬂm E OR-SENSST 17:30.62
25 20 137 BEE T w x.ommmmy 155865 61 22 102 S BF o mozrmimexs 17313
26 14 20 FHER 5 . pmpx 15:59.66 62 20 140 J1 BF m oz mmst 17:35.52
2711 12878 A m ogsxgERs 160321 63 11 108 5 BEX m m.mmwRs—x 179778
28 1 147 BFE B 5 E- BEBG 16:07. 34 64 3 96 L BN mRe.mmamExz 174874
2023 86 2 ER  m m-psLAB 16:12. 64 65 6 150 X2 ET x m.rEsysus5T 181177
30 8 31 fwgﬂg,ffwﬁ B Om-BASK 16:13.31 66 5 98 E’U’% ,,'E/i W - BORTIERG (BASR) 1813748
3021 143 BB OEE m m . mmsy 16:15. 68 67 o 285F BB 1 . smpx 18:46. 88
32 20 129 N BAL e mmmgty 16582 68 17 25 D EAE 5 m.pmpx 18:58. 53
3317 30 PE BET m m. gk 16:16. 84 69 8 368 HF  w om.mxvavior 0320
3410 13 BE AF o zomemmemsis 1601890 0 4 121 BRBE m m.eRisbmx 20:49.73
3530 11955 ER n @ wEs 16:22. 81 72t 100 BELAE m o w-pEmrs 2005876
36 18 152 55 A% m om.goronc 16:28.57
#% E 5000m R 28208 14:55
R
W ORD P~ K 4 7w OB miR b

12 2 BE B HOR-IETAAAH 16:32.23

2 1 3EE AR m om.oawr a8 16402

3 4 4 PR E B M- IETAAAH  18:46.73

3 sHBH =X s z.azF qqs DNS

JFL5I (DNS: & %)



BFZNE 10000m B4 LL—Z(2) 2H208 12:30
XL ALL—X £24

17
W ORD P £ R B/ oh w0 - KA I B b
113 220 BB ED O m = mmm 32:58. 38 20 15 215 % H# IR 35:42. 54
2 4 224 Efwi’*& R’ OE-EIBEXRE 331412 21 24 214 ﬁfg ?;im =) - LB R 35:42.69
319 204 ML % K AR 33:14.85 22 26 218 EF 1 m m-—mx 35:58.37
435 2 EFF w w- wmER 33:32.78 23 1 28 B8 BE 5 m.mmmuxy 2
534 52 R R W m-mmHLAE 333790 2 231 B OBE m mommen DNF
632 20 BF, B & m.mmmERE B4 3 205 BEER w m. mwemien DNF
712 22 58 B m omommIgxy 04025 7 51 BB BT g om.ommmuks DNF
8 14 227 BE EM s T.ommimxy 0475 o uZEFE momoyEmx DNF
925 241 FB BE  amw. o5 oRmE 33530 16 46 B2 EE m k. mmae DNF
10 33 200 o5 PH x m.owmxes5y 06 18 223 5 A R RRIEAY DNF
o125 BRRE wom mmen 34:32.75 3 319 ZE MR s % Jaybird DNF
12 28 221 ;’me?* wmE)| - MEUBRIAZE  34:36.08 37 19l ER m omeaEFoqqy DNF
13 21 230 BE B w m.omme 34:45.38 5 226 /70 % F R ARIEXE DNS
410 45 5 EE 5 k. mmke 34:45.75 g 27 ER AR 1 % gamEExy DNS
1522 M3 LE BE @ mERE 34:46.59 23 213 1%, ,;jf‘ R R BHAE DNS
1620 4225 <® @ o sk 35:0. 24 21 23 P # - BREX NS
1717 236 5 BT g - feRREREY 3500543 20 2601 ER o x.smpmk DNS
18 6 242 gﬁﬁijjf B om-T-TAC 35:21.07 3 5o BE RE m omommsuas DNS
1930 220 5% EC 5 om.ommIsxe 0w
27f
" ORD P - A mOR BR O oh R O pi- I 28 b
17 57 8 SR E B-EEX 29:34.46 19 6 675T P x x.mermE 31:54.12
216 128 BB m om.oeroqq8 29009 20 4 5650 FE g ox-mex 31:56.53
3 5 8 ,ﬁf”ﬁ*ﬁ R OR-IETAA445  29:47.84 21 8 246 ;‘;ﬁ% f:;;,, B OR-AIFETHERZ 32:37.41
424 15 BF BR m om.owroqqs 294849 22 29 234 BE BER w x.ommmiwmms 32304
517 28 BE EF £ moone's para mthiete ¢ 30:09.58 23 13 241 5B BE m m . mmst 32:54.82
6 3 58P T omomex 30:11.73 24 26 238 BN A% x x- ewewmmrmss  32:50 53
714 60 BE_BT s om.ommx 30:20. 52 25 23 252 2R ® m-mEsST 380878
g 18 o BER 4 m.omax 30:26. 04 12 230 0 MR % aybird DNF
9 28 209 57F BE s x.mmwmn 00 19 10 R BE g om.awFoqqs DNF
0 2 62 FE R g ox.mmx 30:35. 09 27 54 XEOER o omomex DNF
RTINS - S SEE SRS S X 0 55 R BT F oxommk DNF
21 e’ M X IR REX 31:03. 44 33 4808 AR m om.mmmuky DNF
13 22 251 BEB AE 5 x.mTmszor 310770 3 318 FF KR . nmmien DNF
14 25 232 g;am tﬁ% MmN - NEERNR 31:18.89 9 250 E ]iﬁﬁﬂ W - BERTEE LR R DNS
15 20 245 3% PR sy seac 31:38.47 10 237 % M2 - mEnea T DNS
16 21 216 B, BR ez pammg 910035 15 22 BF AR s - EmK DNS
17 31 212 B BE . mgs 31:52.47 3 5oL BE m omomex NS
1832 s A RE m g-mex 31:53. 62 3 1EXE B m moaeFocqy DNS

FUl (DNF:pZE#E/ DNS: R 15)



JNZT
BFZNE 10000m B4 LL—Z(2) 2H208 12:30
R ENE(T

Bl ORD - E - _
= e Bk =PV IEE ORD $on' - =
=W FR = - K £ Fr =74 N
L S v B B-EEX 29:34. 46 25 26 238 WK A% o J% ] - gk b
9 16 1o TE B = - ) 9 5 R AFAMEELEES  32:50.53
14 59 R OR-AETAAAF 29:39.93 26 23 252 R B = -
3 5 g BF R# . ~ mn5 14 R R-BEYSD 33:08.78
h#1 74En B OR-OETA4A45 29:47.84 27 4 204 B EX = . B
YT %tik . X BmrE qis 2 ;’E;{J_]UI)Y& B’ ORE-EJBEXE 81412
7H 194 R-aETA 9:48.49 Il 1K
5 17 pag BE 1EFH , 28 19 244 33 49 19 W K- EAREER 33:14.85
15 194 F 3 -one's Para Athlete ¢ 30:09. 58 99 35 933 BA EXE R
6 3 5g HE FIE o AEh 191 ROR - RmRER 33:32.78
B % TS 7 P 30:11.73 30 34 52 BRI = mma
714 g BE #i— g . 55477 )39 B R ERHIKE  33:37.80
B 1943 E E-EEX 30:20. 52 31 32 219 BF BA = I
g 13 ¢ BL E R 15 1h £ E-BREEKRY 33:44.45
S vak & 'H-ERX 30:26. 04 32 12 222 RE ER R _
g 98 249 AAR WE - N5 4 B W - ERIERE  33:41.25
O T B E- GENER 30:34.08 33 14 997 HE EH ; -
10 2 g B Afb ae " R 5 E-RERIEKRE  33:47.54
RERL A -RRX 30:35.09 34 25 241 TH BW 1 - & 5 TR
IRT 16 ;Eu; ﬁﬂg B m.aEr A4 1050 6 tyi /g?? 7 - 95 JR24tiEE 33:53.01
Y 4y 490 T :59. 67 AE 5 e e .
1 1 e # - 35 33 240 4o 19 F OE-FEKRFIST  34:03.69
=y {9% K R-EBX 31:03. 44 36 11 205 EF EiE s
13 29 951 BEB AE 545 3vEN B R - BRER 34:32.75
IE AT 449 H K-MKFOTzs bk 31:07.70 37 28 221 M BX = -
14 95 939 WE ~ £45 194 ) - RRERERKE 34:36.08
970 % EINRWN-=: A 31:18.89 38 21 239 AE R .
15 20 o245 AR FIE - Ny ent R OW - HmEH 34:45.38
S En R - SGAC 31:38.47 39 10 45 8, BE N
16 21 216 BIF W= = WA F aay R REKF 34:45.75
494 2944 WE - FREAER 313035 40 22 243 KB H#
17 31 212 ME &7 = Ty vHen # M- BEED 34:46. 59
M=y Eapx B OR- Bk 31:52.47 420 4 E5 R - N
18 32 53 e = N PRIV BR A B H-ERKE 35:03.24
£ 7 )bt ' I-EEBK 31:53.62 4 17 236 =HF HE =
19 6 ¢ ET M N - 3y 9y WH| - BRERAEER,  35:05.43
79ER vavk R R-HE¥E 31:54.12 13 6 42 HR BIK -
20 4 56 XFEH - /1 ) B OR-T-T-AC 35:21.07
T s K- EEX 31:56.53 44 30 220 B BE 8. Ewm
o g o4 TE N _ _ EM) 3t 5 OB-ERIZRY  35:31.62
FE BN m omoazFEfmEsz 32941 45 15 215 B TH 2 -
22 29 234 BA HAE I N ok &) - SLERE 35:42. 54
7 &b 9% ® R ERBLEEGS  32:38.14 16 24 214 BX, Kb -
93 13 247 %E BIK . I 47 RN - LEKE 35:42. 69
1%/ hen R R - mRERH 32:54.82 47 26 218 EFF 1 e mes
24 13 229 ;%]’;}ﬂ B4 S . ﬁ';u ?Ep/ B R —BRE 35:58. 37
711y 192k R REREm 2:58.38 L% Eth . -
481 228 5 ook B OW-EERERKAFE 3602228



